Gears & Fuse GearsGears & Fuse Gears
FG58
American General Purpose Fuses
Cylindrical & Blade Fuse Blocks
In-Line FEB/FEC/FEX/FEY
600 VOLTS
12/04
Highlights

Type Material Type Material
FEB- 1 - 1 1 1 -BA
Catalog Numbering System
Family Load or Line Terminal Type Option
Family Description Terminal Terminal Type Conductor No. Per Solid Stranded Description
End View Size Terminal
FEB Single pole 11 Cu Crimp #8-#12 1 Yes Yes
midget #12-#14 2 Yes Yes
FEC Single pole 21 Cu Crimp #10 2 Yes Yes
Class CC #6 1 Yes Yes
#4 1 Yes No
FEX Dual Pole 31 Cu Crimp #10 2 Yes Yes
midget #4 1 No Yes
FEY Dual pole 41 Cu Crimp #6 2 Yes Yes
Class CC #2 1 No Yes
FEBN Single pole 81 Cu Single #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
neutral Set Screw
91 Cu Double #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw each
82 Al Single #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw
92 Al Double #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw each
Nomenclature Legend
BA (breakaway
version equipped
with breakaway stud,
breakaway boot,
and insulating boots
for both line
and load sides)
Gears & Fuse GearsGears & Fuse Gears
FG60
American General Purpose Fuses
Cylindrical & Blade Fuse Blocks
In-Line FEB/FEC/FEX/FEY
600 VOLTS
12/04
Midget Midget Class CC Class CC
(10x38mm) (10x38mm) Breakaway
Breakaway
Cat. Number Ref. Number Cat. Number Ref. Number Cat. Number Ref. Number Cat. Number Ref. Number
FEB-11-11 S230522 FEB-11-11-BA T230523 FEC-11-11 M230563 FEC-11-11-BA N230564
FEB-11-21 V230524 FEB-11-21-BA W230525 FEC-11-21 P230565 FEC-11-21-BA Q230566
FEB-11-31 X230526
FEB-11-41 Y230527 FEB-11-41-BA Z230528
FEB-11-81-BA A230529
FEB-11-82 B230530 FEB-11-82-BA C230531
FEB-11-91 D230532 FEB-11-91-BA E230533 FEC-11-91 R230567 FEC-11-91-BA S230568
FEB-11-92 F230534 FEB-11-92-BA G230535
FEB-11-S H230536
FEB-21-11 J230537
FEB-21-21 K230538 FEB-21-21-BA L230539 FEC-21-21 T230569 FEC-21-21-BA V230570
FEB-21-91 M230540 FEB-21-91-BA N230541
FEB-31-31 P230542 FEB-31-31-BA Q230543
FEB-41-41 R230544 FEB-41-41-BA S230545
FEB-81-81 T230546 FEB-81-81-BA V230547 FEC-81-81 W230571 FEC-81-81-BA X230572
FEB-81-91 W230548 FEB-81-91-BA X230549
FEB-81-S Y230550
FEB-82-82 Z230551 FEB-82-82-BA A230552
FEB-82-92 B230553 FEB-82-92-BA C230554
FEB-91-91-BA D230555
FEBN-11-11 E230556 FEBN-11-11-BA F230557
FEBN-11-91 G230558 FEBN-11-91-BA H230559
FEBN-81-81 J230560 FEBN-81-81-BA K230561
FEB-SS L230562
Ferraz Shawmut In-Line Fuse Holder Family - Typical Combination Chart
Midget Midget Class CC Class CC